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 11 9AUXERRE RIVES DE L'YONNE  4103CE018990  2 0 0 1 13250 FRANCE  0

 16 17LANGRES DIDEROT  4103CE019011 -1-1 0 0 03250 FRANCE  1

 17 19SENS  4103CE019039 -2-2 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 34 35AUTUN  4103CE019109 -1-1 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 27 27BEAUNE COTE D'OR  4103CE019110  0-1 0 0 13250 FRANCE  1

 23 25BESANCON  4103CE019111 -2-2 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 19 18BELFORT VAUBAN  4103CE019112  1 0 1 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 19 19CHALON-SUR-SAONE DOYEN  4103CE019117  0 0 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 9 8CHAROLAIS-DOYEN  4103CE019118  1 0 1 0 03250 FRANCE  3

 32 33DIJON DOYEN  4103CE019122 -1-2 0 0 13250 FRANCE  0

 19 20DIJON SUD  4103CE019123 -1-1 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 34 34DOLE  4103CE019124  0 0 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 20 20GRAY  4103CE019125  0-1 1 0 03250 FRANCE  2

 10 10LA BRESSE L C  4103CE019131  0 0 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 17 17COMMENTRY LA COMBRAILLE  4103CE019132  0 0 0 0 03250 FRANCE  1

 25 26LE CREUSOT  4103CE019133 -1-1 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 43 42LONS LE SAUNIER  4103CE019134  1 0 0 0 13250 FRANCE  0

 21 21LURE  4103CE019135  0 0 0 0 03250 FRANCE  1

 20 19MONTBARD ALESIA  4103CE019144  1 0 0 0 13250 FRANCE  0

 36 37MONTCEAU LES MINES  4103CE019145 -1-1 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 15 15MONTLUCON DOYEN  4103CE019146  0 0 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 25 25MORTEAU VAL DE  4103CE019147  0 0 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 24 23MOULINS  4103CE019148  1 0 0 0 13250 FRANCE  1

 20 19PAYS DE MONTBELIARD  4103CE019150  1 0 0 0 13250 FRANCE  0

 34 34SAINT CLAUDE  4103CE019154  0 0 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 19 18AUXOIS-MORVAN L C  4103CE019155  1 0 0 0 13250 FRANCE  2

 12 12VAL DE SAONE L C  4103CE019160  0-1 0 0 13250 FRANCE  0

 12 15VESOUL CITE  4103CE019161 -3-3 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 15 14VICHY DOYEN  4103CE019162  1 0 1 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 29 29CHAROLAIS-BRIONNAIS  4103CE031464  0 0 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 15 17BESANCON CITADELLE  4103CE031860 -2-3 0 0 13250 FRANCE  0

 20 19CHATILLON ET DU PAYS CHATILLONNAIS  4103CE031907  1 0 0 0 13250 FRANCE  1

 24 23VARENNES  4103CE032641  1 0 0 0 13250 FRANCE  2

 15 16DIJON MARCS D'OR  4103CE033555 -1-1 0 0 03250 FRANCE  1

 21 20CHAMPAGNOLE SALINS L C  4103CE035590  1-1 0 0 23250 FRANCE  0

 30 33LA VALLEE DU DOUBS L C  4103CE036818 -3-3 0 0 03250 FRANCE  1

 23 24LOUE ET PLATEAU  4103CE037840 -1-1 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 0 0AVALLON 3 RIVIERES  6103CE038651  0 0 0 0 03250 FRANCE  6

 15 18GEVREY CHAMBERTIN COTES DE NU  4103CE041518 -3-3 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0
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 33 33MACON ALPHONSE DE  4103CE043242  0 0 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 21 19TOURNUS RIVES DE SAONE  4103CE046051  2 0 0 0 23250 FRANCE  0

 24 24MOREZ HAUT JURA  4103CE046646  0 0 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 11 10DIJON MARIE DE BOURGOGNE  4103CE048819  1 0 0 0 13250 FRANCE  0

 29 28MERCUREY COTE CHALONNAISE  4103CE049083  1 0 0 0 13250 FRANCE  2

 20 19MOULINS ANNE DE FRANCE  4103CE050073  1-2 0 0 33250 FRANCE  0

 18 19BELFORT CITE  4103CE050345 -1-3 1 0 13250 FRANCE  0

 15 16CHALON SAOCOUNA  4103CE052600 -1-1 0 0 03250 FRANCE  2

 22 21DIJON ARGO  4103CE052630  1 0 0 1 03250 FRANCE  0

 22 25BESANCON LUMIERE  4103CE054409 -3-3 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 31 32LE CREUSOT VAL MONT EN BOURGOG  4103CE055159 -1-1 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 22 24VESOUL EDWIGE FEU VAL D HAU S  4103CE056379 -2-2 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 0 0MONTBELIARD COMTESSE HENRIETTE  6103CE059857  0 0 0 0 03250 FRANCE  6

 18 17BESANCON GRANVELLE  4103CE061612  1-1 0 0 23250 FRANCE  3

 7 6MOREZ 2000  4103CE063656  1 0 0 0 13250 FRANCE  0

 11 12DIJON EIFFEL  4103CE066597 -1-1 0 0 03250 FRANCE  0

 13 11PONTARLIER TOUSSAINT LOUVERTUR  4103CE068808  2 0 0 0 23250 FRANCE  0

 11 9LONS LEDONIS  4103CE096839  2 0 0 1 13250 FRANCE  0

 12 10MONTLUCON CONCORDIA  4103CE098468  2 0 0 0 23250 FRANCE  0

 19 19Dole Louis Pasteur  4103CE132613  0-1 0 0 13250 FRANCE  0

 13 14Auxerre Phoenix  4103CE134553 -1-1 0 0 03250 FRANCE  1

 30 29Charolais Bourbonnais  4103CE145796  1 0 0 0 13250 FRANCE  0

 20 20Bourgogne Coeur de Bourgogne  4103CE181960  0-2 0 0 23250 FRANCE  0

 26 23Beaune Bastion Saint Martin  4103CE182039  3-1 0 0 43250 FRANCE  0

 23 24Lons Les Salines  4103CE182617 -1-2 1 0 03250 FRANCE  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  3  6  50  1,291 1,294  38 -3 64
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 103CE

DateClub Name Status

CancelledAVALLON 3 RIVIERES 10-2025038651

CancelledMONTBELIARD COMTESSE HENRIETTE 10-2025059857

Good StandingBourgogne Coeur de Bourgogne 08-2025181960

Good StandingBeaune Bastion Saint Martin 07-2025182039

Good StandingLons Les Salines 09-2025182617
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